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Maa Jalpa Devi Government College, Taranagar 

Application No 
219101421610880 
219202974510862 
219895503410847 
219781851610881 
219766342910824 
2191335355 10890 

219644719410860 
219353791410841 

219947790110867 

219375267010839 

Category Wise Admission List 

Student Name 

219914556110885 

|ASHOK KUMAR 
|ASHOK NUEYA 
BAGESH 

219579403210840 MONIKA 
219940732910829 MONIKA SAINI 

MAMTA SONI 

DARSHANA BHAMBHU 
JAGRATI UPADHAYA 
MADHU 

MANISHA MØTHASRA 

NIKITA 

219900348110833 PINTU 
NISHA MOHIL 

Session:- 2019-20 
MS-Pre. Botany 

219706361810816 RAVINA 

POONAM MANDIA 

219922256610898 RAVINA KUMARI 

219896308010829 SAMESHTA 
219261716310812 |SEEMA YADAV 
219116181510869 TAMANNA KULHARI 

Veriltod 

Father Name 
BHANWAR LAL 

PAWAN NUEYA 
NATHU SINGH 

BHIYARAM BHAMBHU 

ARVIND KUMAR UPADHAYAY 

RUPA RAM 
DEV CHAND SONI 

|HANUMAN PRASAD MOTHSRA 
RAJVEER KALIRAWNA 

BAJRANG LAL SAINI 

|SATYA PRAKASH 

SHRICHAND MOHIL 

NEKI RAM 

SURESH MANDIA 

LAL CHAND 

RAMESH KUMAR 

DARIYA SINGH 

VINOD KUMAR YADAV 
MANGI LAL KULHARI 

CHHOTU SINGH 

Category Name 
SC 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

General 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

DOB 

25/08/1999 
24/06/1998 
07-10-1994 

18/11/1998 
06-04-1998 

14/03/1995 
29/04/1996 
06-01-1996 

04-01-1997 

16/12/1998 
15/07/1996 
21/05/1998 
05-12-1997 
12-11-1996 

31/01/1995 
01-10-1999 

21/08/1994 
02-05-1997 

25/10/1998 
13/12/1998 219852512010840 UTAM KANWAR 
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